VI
SI
O
N
iVu Sensors	 PresencePLUS Sensors	 LENSES 	 LIGHTING
More information online at  bannerengineering.com384
62 x 62 &
 80 x 80 mm

page
395
High-Intensity LED Area Light (IP50) Model Key, 24V dc
B = Blue
G = Green
I = Infrared
R = Red
W = White
D = Diffused clear plastic X = Fixed
P = Potentiometer
M = 2 m 3-pin Pico
      Pigtail QD*
Q = 0.15 m 5-pin
       Euro Pigtail QD†
70 mm
A = Area Light X = Non-Sealed
LED R A 70 X D 4 – X M
		  Type of		  Housing 		  Relative	 Intensity	C able/
Light	 Color	 Light	 Size	C onstruction	 Window††	 Intensity	 Adjustment	C onnector
*   Pico QD model required for P4 sensors.
†    Models require a mating cordset (see page 395).
††  For replacement windows and diffusers (see page 395).
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
iVu Sensors
PresensePLUS
LENSES
LIGHTING
Ring Lights
Area Lights
Backlights
Linear Array Lights
On-Axis Lights
Low-Angle Lights
Spot Lights
Highly Diffused Lights
Tubular
Fluorescent Lights
Structured Lights
More information online at  bannerengineering.com 389
Photoelectrics
Sensors
Fiber Optic
Sensors
Special Purpose
Sensors
Measurement &
Inspection Sensors
Vision
Wireless
Indicators
Safety
Light Screens
Safety
Laser Scanners
Fiber Optic
Safety Systems
Safety Controllers &
Modules
Safety Two-Hand
Control Modules
Safety Interlock
Switches
Emergency Stop
Devices
LED Area Lights (IP40), 24V dc
Color Connection
Models
†
80 x 80 mm 62 x 62 mm
Red
2 m LEDRA80X80W  LEDRA62X62W
2 m Threaded 3-pin Pico Pigtail QD LEDRA80X80M LEDRA62X62M
White